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(subject to change)

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Thursday, January 8
	Pekin Rankin 
	Away
	4:30 p.m.

	Saturday, January 10
	Peoria Christian
	Away
	2:00 p.m.

	Tuesday, January 13
	Georgetown
	Away
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, January 15
	Blessed Sacrament (5/6th, 7th, 8th)
	Away
	5:00 p.m.

	Friday, January 23
	Peoria Academy
	Away
	5:00 p.m.

	Tuesday, January 27
	St. Pat’s 
	Away
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, January 29
	Washington Central
	Away
	4:15 p.m.

	Tuesday, February 3
	Limestone Walters
	Away
	4:00 p.m.

	Thursday, February 5
	Lowpoint-Washburn
	Away
	5:00 p.m.

	Monday, February 9
	Roanoke-Benson
	Away
	4:00 p.m.

	Wednesday, February 11
	St. Phil’s
	Away
	5:00 p.m.

	Tuesday, February 17
	South Pekin
	Away
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, February 19
	Robein
	Away
	4:30 p.m.

	Tuesday, February 24
	Riverview (8th Grade Night)
	Away
	5:00 p.m.

	Thursday, February 26
	Dunlap Middle
	Away
	4:15 p.m.

	February 28 & March 2-5
	7th Grade Regionals
	TBD
	TBD

	Monday, March 9
	7th Grade Sectionals
	TBD
	TBD

	March 13 & 14
	7th Grade State Tournament
	TBD
	TBD

	March 7 & 10-12
	8th Grade Regionals
	TBD
	TBD

	Monday, March 16
	8th Grade Sectionals
	TBD
	TBD

	March 20 & 21
	8th Grade State Tournament
	TBD
	TBD
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